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1

Ms GOLD PLAST INDUSTRY BHARAT LAMP COMPOUND, B/H CHANDKHEDA BUS STOP, NR HARIKRISHNA TRAINING INSTITUTE, 

CHANDKHEDA GAM, AHMEDABAD, 382424

315000

2

Ms SHUBHAM PLASTIC 1202,361/1,357/A,DHABAVALI CHALI,ASARWA WARD,NARODA ROAD,AHMEDABAD 382345 204592

3

MS PAYAL ART 42, SUKHARAM ESTATE,NR VIMAL GHAR GHANTI, N H NO8, VIRATNAGAR, BAPUNAGAR, 

AHMEDABAD-380024

345000

4

Ms Jalsagar Engineers PLOT NO 80,MARUTI IND AREA, OUTSIDE OCTROI NAKA, GONDAL ROAD, KOTHARIYA, RAJKOT 159232

5

MS PARTH HANDICRAFT 01, SF VALINATH CHAMBERS, MANHARNAGAR VIBHAG-1, NR JAIN TEMPLE, KHODIYAR NAGAR, 

BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380024

390300

6

MS DIVYA ART SHED NO 12,HARI ESTATE, NR JAY CHEMICAL, NRODHAV FIRE STATION, ODHAV 262650

7

MS HIREN MUKESHBHAI PATEL SHED NO 1, FIRST FLOOR , 258 DANEV PARK , OPP MUKTIDHAM ESTATE NICOL, AHMEDABAD 

382350

106650

8

MS PARESH S BHALIYA SHED NO 5, HARIKRUSHNA SOCIETY NR UTTAMNAGAR, THAKKAR NAGAR ROAD, AHMEDABAD 

382350

106650

9

MS A P POLYMERS G-215 TO 218, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, KESHARPURA, SHEOGANJ, DISTT- SIROHI 543053

10

MS SHREE JAI AMBAY GRANITE F-299, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, GROWTH CENTRE PHASE 1ST, ABU ROAD 720300

11

MS FINE MINCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED VILLAGE - DHAYLA, VIA - KELWA, TEHSIL - DISTT - RAJSAMAND 665502

12

MS SANWARIYA GRANITES VILLAGE - PANDOLI, MOHI, TEHSIL DISTT - RAJSAMAND 393750

13

MS SHREE RAM LAKHAN MARBLE AND GRANITE VILLAGE - MOHI, DISTT - RAJSAMAND 110250

14

MS NIRANJAN MARBLE AND GRANITE VILLAGE - SUMADIA (SIYANA) TEHSIL- AMET, DISTT- RAJSAMAND 215985

15

MS SUNLIGHT GRANTIE 9-A, ARIHANT VIHAR, 100 FEET ROAD, NEAR POWER HOUSE, RAJSAMNAD 560080

16

MS NEW SHIV SHAKTI GRANITE SHIVPURI, VILLAGE - MOHI, TEHSIL DISTT- RAJSAMAND 335490

17

SANWARIYA GRANITES PVT LTD 141, SHASTRI NAGAR, CHITTORGARH 1350000

18

AAKASH BENGINEERING WORKS UNIVERSAL COMPLEX, MIE PART -1, BAHADURGARH 237576

19

Ms SHILPABEN HASMUKHBHAI VAJA C 5, UMIYADHAM CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY, NR AMBICANAGAR ODHAV, AHMEDABAD, GUJRAT 

382350

213300

20

Ms PARESH ART SHED NO 5, KAILASH ESTATE PART 2, OPP MUNCIPAL GARDEN, VIRAT NAGAR, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD 

382415

490800

21

A G MARBLE AND GRANITES D-413, PARYAVARAN MARG, RIICO IND AREA, KISHANGARH 645000

22

Ms DEV DUCT ENGINEERING NO 3408, 8TH CROSS, 2nd STAGE, NEAR RUDRAMMA RUDREGOWDA KALYANA MANTAPA, MAGADI 

MAIN ROAD, KAMSHIPALYA, BANGALORE

185634

23

M R INDUSTRIES 138/139, RIICO IND AREA, PHASE II, BAGRU EXTENSION, BAGRU, JAIPUR 1500000

24

Ms SHREE HARI CREATION SHED No 11, MAYUR ESTATE, NR KHODIYAR MANDIR,NICOL GAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD 382350 118650

25

Ms SOMAJI KANAJI KUMAWAT SHED No 156, PLATINUM INDUSTRIAL PARK,ASHTAPAD CORPORATION, S L M MANEKLAL MILL 

COMPOUND, OPP MUNCIPALITY TANK, VATVA, AHMEDABAD 382440

213300

26

EM12400711010926 SHED No 1011/1, FIRST FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGAR, NR DIAMOND SILK MILL, B/H THAKKARBAPA 

NAGAR, NIKOL GAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD 382350

360000

27

MS NARESH B CHAUHAN 42 JAL TARANG PARK SOCIETY HARIDHAM PARK, PARASAVNATH TOWNSHIP OPP SHIVAJI CHOWK 

B/H KRISHNA NAGAR, NARODA ROAD, AHMEDABAD

277650

28

MS C TRIBHOVANDAS A-53, DHARNIDHAR BUNGLOW, NR SARJAN BUNGLOW, B/H SRP CAMP, KRISHNANAGAR NAVA 

NARODA, AHMEDABAD 382345

465300

29

MS NITINBHAI GOVINDBHAI THUMMAR c12, SHIV GANGA RESIDENCY, OPP DHARTI VIDHYALAYA, NR KHODIYAR BAUG SOCIETY, GOPAL 

CHOWK, NAVA NARODA, AHMEDABAD

367650

30

MS DURLABH ART D/4, GITA PARK, NARAYAN NAGAR, KHODIYARNAGAR, BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 382350 277650

31

MS BAPASITARAM ART C-33, KAMESHWAR SOCIETY, MAHAVIR NAGAR, HIRAWADI ROAD, BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 

380024

390300

32

MS RIDDHI SIDDHI GRANITE VILLAGE-MOHI TEHSIL AND DISTRICT RAJSAMAND-313324 359000
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33

MS KRISHNA MARBLE GRANITE NH8,VILLAGE-PIPARDA,TEHSIL AND DISTRICT RAJSAMAND-313324 1297000

34

MS AKSHAY HANDICRAFT B-43, GITAPARK SOCIETY, NARAYAN NAGAR, KHODIYAR NAGAR, DELHI NARODA HIGHWAY, 

BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD

277650

35

MS JAI RANCHHOD ART 2016, BHAGWATI CHOWK, DHANUSHDHARI SOCIETY, NARODA ROAD, SAIJPUR BOGHA, 

AHMEDABAD

262650

36

VIKRAM EMBROIDERY WORKS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ROAD (NEAR) SILIBERI TEMPLE, SANGANEER, JAIPUR 302029 183750

37

MS AMBIKA GRANITES N H 8 VILLAGE BADARDA 869550

38

MS TECHNIVA 16, VIJAY PLOT, OPPOSITE ANNIE BESANT SCHOOL, RAJKOT 380837

39

SHREE NAKODA PARASWANATH GRANITES PVT.LTD. 19-A HANDHI NAGAR SECTOR-1 CHITTORGARH 1500000

40

ARAVALI MINROCKS PVT LTD 4-A CIRCLE VIEW APPARTMENT 169 FATEHPURA UDAIPUR 1234000

41

SHUBHAM GRANITES G-283-284 RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA DHOINDA DISTRICT RAJSAMAND 1500000

42

MS SHREE CHANDRAVATI INDIA PLOT NO 2302, PHASE-II, GIDC, CHHATRAL, TALUKA-KALOL, DISTRICT- GANDHINAGAR 1500000

43

MS SAPTASHRINGI ALUMINIUM PVT. LTD. DIVYA KUNJ, SANJIVANI NAGAR, SHARADWADI ROAD, SINNAR, NASHIK 1500000

44

MS SHRI KHODIYAR EMBROIDERY 10, RADHIKA BUNGLOWS, BEHIND MANGAL PANDE HALL, OPPOSITE NARAYAN DHAM, JIVRAJ PARK, 

KHODIYARNAGAR, AHMEDABAD

360000

45

VAK SIDDHI MARBLE AND GRANITE VILLAGE SAPRAV KA GUDA TEHSIL AMET 332400

46

TIRUPATI AGRO INDUSTRIES 30 A OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA ALWAR 1003650

47

SHRI CHAMUNDA MINERALS AND CHEMICALS VILLAGE SAPRAO KA GUDA TEHSIL AMET DISTRICT RAJSAMAND 705509

48

GANPATI MIN VENTURES PVT.LTD. 12 RAJENDRA NAGAR,GARIAWAS ROAD UDAIPUR 1500000

49

MATESHWARI DETERGENTS 19, ASHOK WATIKA, VILLAGE WATIKA, TEH SANGANER, DISTT JAIPUR 199576

50

PRINT O LAND C-4, OPP BANK OF BARODA, 22-GODAM IND AREA, JAIPUR 279225

51

MS TANISHA GRANITO PVT LTD C/O TANISHA GRANITO PVT LTD, G1-51A , RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, AJOLIYA KA KHEDA, 

CHITTORGARH - 312001 RAJ

1500000

52

MAYUR GRANITES DARDUN, ROOPANGARH 563000

53

MS OPTIKUTT INDUSTRIES 2 - RADHAKRISHNA NAGAR, OPPOSITE LATHIYA MOTORS, RAJKOT 297816

54

GAJENDRA SALT TRADERS WARD NO 1, BEHIND TEHSIL, NAWA CITY 220850

55

MS AARTI GRANI MARMO KHASARA NO 6855/3191, NEAR SHUBH LAXMI GAS GODOWN, BHINMAL ROAD, JALORE, 1126437

56

ABHISHEK POLYMERS PLOT NO 8, PATEL NAGAR KARTARPURA IND AREA 22 GODAM JAIPUR 251057

57

BIKANER ENGINEERING WORKS O-12, PRAJAPAT ASHOK MARG, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR 838341

58

ADVANCE TECHNO MINES MINERALS 170 SANTOSH NAGAR OPPOSITE J K PETROL PUMPGOPALPURA BYPASS JAIPUR 1492419

59

MS RAJUBHAI R PIPALIYA A/2/1, PUSHPKUNJ, SOCIETY, NIKOL ROAD, AHMEDABAD 117150

60

MS VANITA J PATEL 9 RANCHODNAGAR CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, OPPOSITE URMIJIVAN SOCIETY, VINZOL 

CROSSING, VATVA VINZOL ROAD, VATVA, AHMEDABAD

231300

61

MS PRAKASH GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL 49, HARBHOLANATH PARK SOCIETY PART NO 2, OPPOSITE HIRABA SCHOOL, MAHADEVNAGAR 

TEKRA, VASTRAL ROAD, AHMEDABAD

337950

62

MS DIYA ART 49, HARBHOLANATH PARK SOCIETY PART 2, OPPOSITE HIRABA SCHOOL, MAHADEVNAGAR TEKRA, 

VASTRAL ROAD, AHMEDABAD

337950

63

SHREE VINAYAK EMBROIDERY P-7, DURGA COLONY, RAWAL JI KA BANDHA, KHATIPURA ROAD, JAIPUR 434188

64

OM MACHINE TOOLS G-850A, ROAD NO 14-N, VKIAREA JAIPUR 963403

65

MS SHIVKRUPA PRINT PACK PVT. LTD. GUT NO 164, A/P GONDE DUMALA, TALUKA- IGATPURI, DISTRICT- NASHIK 1111260

66

RAJDHANI MARBLE INDUSTRIES VILLAGE BORAJ KA KHEDA TEHSIL RAJSAMAND DISTRICT RAJSAMAND 654583

Date of issue 28/07/2017 vide sanction order No. 22/CLTUC/RF-14/All banks/(SCSP,TSP & NER)/2015-16

Date of issue 31/03/2017  vide sanction order No. 22/CLTUC/RF-14/All banks/(GENERAL)/2015-16



67

SHREE BHERUNATH GRANITES VILLAGE BHAWA TEHSIL RAJSAMAND 385875

68

NEW ANMOL DIAMOND TOOLS VILLAGE MORCHANA TEHSIL RAJSAMAND DISTRICT RAJSAMAND 462520

69

DKB OPTICAL INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD D-138, BASANT MARG, BANI PARK, JAIPUR 1247598

70

ANNA CREATION P-7, ROAD NO 2, PANCHYAWALA, SIRSI ROAD JAIPUR 956994

71

MS LABBDHI PAPER TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED B 302, VRAJVIHAR 6, BEHIND RAHUL TOWER, OFF 100 FEET ROAD, SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD 239557

72

SHREE PUSHKAR PHOSCHEM PVT.LTD. 73 KAMDHENU APARTMENT SECTOR 9 ROHINI DELHI 1500000

73

MS PANCHAL ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED D-66, MIDC AREA AMBAD, NASHIK 1387080

74

SUPERB PLAST PLOT NO 6, SHREERAM INDUSTRIAL AREA, ROOPANGARH, KISHANGARH 341247

75

NIDHI GRANITE PVT LTD INDUSTRIAL AREA, TUKRA ROAD, MADANGANJ, KISHANGARH 1163055

76

MS CREATION PATTERN WORKS SHOP NO 17/A, YOGI ARCADE, NEAR KADVA PATEL SAMAJ, VERAVAL MAIN ROAD, AT VERAVAL 

(SHAPAR, TALUKA- KOTADASANGANI, DISTRICT- RAJKOT

220500

77

PATEL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED A 208 ROAD NO 11 MEWAR INDUSTRIAL AREA MADRI DISTRICT UDAIPUR 1500000

78

ILLUSIONS4REAL D-104/2, MEERA MARG, BANI PARK, JAIPUR 1477114

79

MS ASTHA CREATION BLOCK C 304, SHIROMANI RESIDENCY, OPPOSITE PATHIK TENAMENT, BEHIND MUKTIDHAM ESTATE, 

NEAR JIVAN WADI, NICOL GAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD

390300

80

MS OM PRINTPACK ARTI SOCIETY, STREET NO 2, ATIKA INDUSTRIAL AREA, DHEBAR ROAD, RAJKOT 417375

81

MS HINAL CREATION B/32, HARIKRISHNA SOCIETY, NEAR UTTAMNAGAR SUB STATION, BEHIND THAKKARBAPANAGAR, 

AHMEDABAD

277650

82

A .L JAIN KNITWEAR B-XXXV, 544/13/2, GALI NO1, NEW SHIVPURI 271216

83

ARAVALI MICROFILLERS PVT LTD T 5 PANORAMIC APARTMENT FATEHSAGAR ROAD DEWALI UDAIPUR 1500000

84

INVOLUTE POWERGEAR PVT LTD 13 JOR BAGH 568012

85

LAKSHYA MINERALS 5, VIJAY KUNJ, GALI NO-5, NEAR BHANWAR LAL GOTHI SCHOOL, KRISHNA COLONY, BEAWAR 285720

86

NARAYANI STONEX PVT LTD M-17, KRISHNA GANJ ANA SAGAR ROAD, AJMER 1500000

87

VINAYAK MINCHEM KHASRA NO 3058/694, BYE PASS ROAD, ROPANGARH 1135584

88

SHREE GULAB MARBLE PVT LTD 1/242, PHASE-III, RIICO IND AREA, KISHANGARH, AJMER 185300

89

SUPERB PLAST PLOT NO 6, SHREERAM IND AREA, ROOPANGARH, KISHANGARH 341247

90

MS NAMRATA HANDICRAFT D-24 SIDDHESHWAR PARK, NR SHIROMANI TENTAMENT, NR 100 FEET ROAD, VIRAT NAGAR ROAD, 

ODHAV, AHMEDABAD- 382415

450600

91

KHUSHI GARMENTS H-165, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 232500

92

MS SHIV CREATION B/203 DIVYAJIVAN LIFE STAYLE, OPP DIPAK SCHOOL, NR RAVI DARSHAN SOC, NICOL NARODA ROAD, 

NIKOL, AHMEDABAD-382350

345150

93

MS CHAMUNDA ART C 6, SHRI JIVRAJ PARK, B/H NARAYANA NAGAR, KHODIYAR NAGAR, AHMEDABAD 382350 363150

94

MS VARUN TEXTILE 376, B/H ANAND NAGAR, NR BHATHA BUS STAND, PALDI, AHMEDABAD 380007 246300

95

MALOO STONE B-3, RIICO IND AREA, SHILPGRAM, JAISALMER, RAJASTHAN 905625

96

MS PAWAN GRANITES KHASARA 6728/6614, IIIrd PHASE JALORE 473670

97

MS KAMLA GRANITO KHASARA NO 903/37,907/37 VILL MADALPURA BHAGALI, SINDHLAN, JALORE 386916

98

GURUDEV GIRWA 20 DIAMOND COLONY BHUWANA UDAIPUR 118125

99

MS GOVINDBHAI J PALADIYA A-42, HARSHAD COLONY, OPPOSITE CHIRAG DIAMOND, BEHIND INDIA COLONY ROAD,BAPUNAGAR, 

AHMEDABAD

225300

100

MS SARVOPARI ENTERPRISE 86, HARIVILLA SOCIETY, NEAR DWARKESH DHAM SOCIETY, OPPOSITE GOKULNAGAR, AMBICANAGAR 

ROAD, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD

462600

101

PARAMOUNT RICE PVT LTD RAGHUVEERPURA CHITTOR ROAD BUNDI (RAJ) 1500000

102

SHREE SHIV SHANKAR GRANITES PVT LTD 59 CHITRAKOOT COLONY CHITTORGARH 1500000


